Elfers Christian Preschool
5630 Olympia Street
New Port Richey, FL 34652
(727) 848-1310 www.ecspreschool.com

Rates for 2025-2026

REGISTRATION FEE: S75% AUGUST RENEWAL: $50.00
Supply Fee $20 (cot rental)
PRESCHOOL WEEKLY RATES
One Year Olds
Full Time:  $230
Two Year Olds Three Year Olds
Full Time: $210.00 Full Time: $195.00
Part Time: $175.00 Part Time: $160.00
Four Year Olds Pre-Kindergarten
Full Time: $195.00 VPK 8:30-11:30: FREE
Part Time: 5160.00 Wrap around $155.00
Drop in Rate
1 Child: $75.00 Free VPK for children who turn
2 Children:  $125.00 4 by September 1st

3 Children:  $175.00

SCHOOL AGE WEEKLY RATES

K-5 Elfers Christian School Schooi-Age Summer and School Breaks:
Before OR After: $80.00 Full Time: $160.00 field trips included

Before AND After:  $95.00 Part Time: $135.00 (3 days) field trips
*Children that are enrolled in before and or aftercare it is additional $10 a day if your child comes on non-school
days.

Emergency Drop-In Before or After School:

Per Hour {or any part of an hour}: $15 or §75 a day

Late Pick Up Fee:
$15 every 10 minutes. Account will be charged if you are more than 3 minutes late without
notifying us of an emergency, or if it becomes a common occurrence.

ELC Funding accepted; parent pays remaining balance to cover tuition.
*REGISTRATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE



